1
Operating Instructions: Non-Contact Switch
Description
The Non-Contact Switch (NCS) provides a coded, non-contact, safety, proximity
switch in a robust package, featuring:
• Stainless steel IP69K housing, ideal for food, beverage and pharmaceutical
  environments or anywhere hygiene or robustness are paramount.
• PLe Cat 4/SIL3 safety rating.
• Can be used as a coded interlock in accordance with EN14119.
• Based on solid state Hall Effect sensors that do not suffer from vibration and
  contact bounce. Copes with a high level of misalignment.
• Integrated electronics that monitors for faults and ensure the safety relay does not
  enter a fault state, irrelevant of the approach direction.
• Local user indication and monitor outputs for use in the control system.
• Available with a variety of termination options; Mating cables are available.
Options & Ordering Information
Description Part No.
Sensor only with M12 8 pin male connector on 150mm lead NCS-11SSR-0
Actuator and sensor with M12 8 pin male connector on 150mm lead NCS-11SSR-A
Sensor only with 2m lead NCS-21SSR-0
Actuator and sensor with 2m lead NCS-21SSR-A
Sensor only with 5m lead NCS-51SSR-0
Actuator and sensor with 5m lead NCS-51SSR-A
Sensor only with 10m lead NCS-01SSR-0
Actuator and sensor with 10m lead NCS-01SSR-A
Actuator only NCA-SR
Mating Cables
Description Part No.
2M Cable-2M-NCS